BREITUNG TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS
810 Pyle Drive, Kingsford, Ml 49802
(906)779-2650 - FAX (906)779-7703

www.kingsford.org

David W. Holmes - Superintendent Richelle Barker - Director of Finance

SCHEDULE OF BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS
January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

Monday January 13, 2025 6:00 p.m. Organizational
Monday February 10, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday March 10, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday April 14, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday May 12, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday June 9, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Thursday June 23, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday July 14, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday August 11, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday August 25, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday September 8, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday October 13, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday November 10, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular
Monday December 8, 2025 6:00 p.m. Regular

Any changes in date, time, or location of any regular meeting, or scheduling of any special meetings, shall be posted at
the Office of the Superintendent, 810 W. Pyle Drive, Kingsford, Michigan.

The meetings of the Breitung Township School District's Board of Education will be held in the media center at Kingsford
High School, 431 Hamilton Avenue, Kingsford, Michigan 49802.

This posting of regular meetings satisfies the State of Michigan Open Meetings Act and serves as official notice of the
Breitung Township Board of Education meetings.

Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for a person with disabilities to be
able to participate in meetings.



